S S . e % At e Ee bt 3Ty o et AN otz

fn Sak WL i 3 R

g S AT et £ e

e ety o Sy oy o

e -

P O

FIGURE
NO,

o B R e A g TGRS <

LIST OF FIGURES

Domain of Psychological Education
Researches

A Time Line Diagram for Developmental
Studies

Mean Scores on Different Unit Tests

Means and SDs of the Pre-Test and Post-
Test Scores in Experimental Group for
the Variables - n-Ach., Adjustment,
Classroom Trust, Test Anxiety and
Initiative Level

Mean Goal Supposition and Score
Obt ained

Mean Goal Discrepancy Score

Mean Activity Level Score

———— e e SR st L e o, A S bt e e

PAGE
NO.

13

26

109

115

118

119

122




