LIST OF FIGURES

FIGURE NO.	•	PAGE NO.
1	Domain of Psychological Education Researches	13
2	A Time Line Diagram for Developmental Studies	26
3	Mean Scores on Different Unit Tests	109
4	Means and SDs of the Pre-Test and Post- Test Scores in Experimental Group for the Variables - n-Ach., Adjustment, Classroom Trust, Test Anxiety and Initiative Level	115
5	Mean Goal Supposition and Score Obtained	118
6	Mean Goal Discrepancy Score	119
7	Mean Activity Level Score	122